ESPRESSO & COFFEE o

Freshly Brewed Coffee 5

Starbuckse Iced Coffee Blend 0

Iced Starbucks®Blonde Vanilla Latte 190

Iced Brown Sugar Oatmilk Shaken Espresso 120

Iced Hazelnut Oatmilk Shaken Espresso 150

White Chocolate Mocha 390

Caramel Macchiato 250

Caffé Mocha 370

Vanilla Sweet Cream Cold Brew 110

Caffe Latte 190

Cappuccino 140
ADD ESPRESSO ADD FLAVOR NONDAIRY
Starbucks® Signature Regular Coconutmilk, Soymilk,
or Blonde or Sugar-Free Oatmilk or Almondmilk

NITRO COLD BREW

CALORIES

Vanilla Sweet Cream Nitro Cold Brew (vG,GF) 70
Nitro Cold Brew (v,cr) 5
®
FRAPPUCCINO®sienoen Beveraces T
Caramel Ribbon Crunch 470
Mocha Cookie Crumble 480
L EeE Creme 380 Caramel Ribbon Crunch
Strawberry Créme 370 .
Frappuccino®
Caramel 380
REFRESHMENT & TEA
Strawberry Acai CALORES
Mango Dragonfruit 90
Pineapple Passionfruit 100
Pink Drink Starbucks Refreshers® Beverage 140
Dragon Drinke Starbucks Refresherse Beverage 130
Chai Tea Latte 240
Matcha Tea Latte 240
Iced Black Tea Lemonade 10
Iced Peach Green Tea Lemonade 80
Honey Citrus Mint Tea 130
Royal English Breakfast Tea 0
BEVERAGES
Fiji Water

Arctic Sol Water Strawberry Acai Starbucks

Naked Juice Refresherse Beverage
Horizon® Organic Milk

DON’T SEE YOUR FAVORITE? JUST ASK.

*CALORIES PROVIDED FOR 160Z GRANDE ONLY
**SOME FOOD & BEVERAGE ARE OFFERED SEASONALLY



O0ATMEAL

Rolled & Steel Cut Oatmeal

LUNCH

Crispy Grilled Cheese on Sourdough
Tomato & Mozzarella on Focaccia
Turkey, Provolone & Pesto on Ciabatta

PROTEIN BOXES

Egg & Gouda Protein Box

Egg & Cheddar Protein Box

Cheese Trio Protein Box

Cheddar & Uncured Salami Protein Box

BAKERY
ASSORTED PASTRIES

Cheese Danish

Chocolate Chip Cookie
Cinnamon Coffee Cake
Double Chocolate Brownie
Plain Bagel

Blueberry Muffin

CAKE POPS
Birthday Cake Pop
Chocolate Cake Pop

CROISSANTS

Ham & Swiss Croissant
Butter Croissant
Chocolate Croissant

LOAF CAKES

Banana Walnut & Pecan Loaf
Iced Lemon Loaf

Pumpkin & Pepita Loaf

SCONES

Blueberry Scone

Cinnamon Coffee Cake

CALORIES
160-410

CALORIES
520
360
420

CALORIES

930
460
520
470

CALORIES
290
360
380
480
290
310

160
150

320
250
300

410
450
390

410

Spinach, Feta & Egg White
Wrap

HOT BREAKFAST

Egg Bites

Bacon & Gouda Egg Sandwich

Egg, Pesto & Mozarella Sandwich
Double-Smoked Bacon, Cheddar & Egg Sandwich
Impossible® Breakfast Sandwich

Sausage, Cheddar & Egg Sandwich

Spinach, Feta & Egg White Wrap

Turkey Bacon, Cheddar & Egg White Sandwich

SNACKS & SWEETS

Starbuckse Perfectly Salted Kettle Potato Chips
Starbuckse Butter Gourmet Popcorn

Siete Chips

Peter Rabbit™ Organics Fruit Purée

That’s Ite Fruit Bar

Starbuckse Chocolate Covered Espresso Beans
Starbucks® Madeleine Cakes

Starbuckse Spearmint Gum

Starbuckse Salted Almond Chocolate Bites
Starbuckse Vanilla Almond Biscotti

KIND® Bar

Squirrel Brand Fruit & Nut Mix

Sandwich

CALORIES

170-300
360
390
500
420
480
290
230

Impossiblee Breakfast



